
PERMFTS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

18-300 11/7/2018

18-301 11/8/2018

Summary for 'Type' = AAA 1 (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

24 WOODLAND WAY

3 CALVIN ST.

21 WILLIAMS ST

141 SNAKE HILL RD.

16GROTONSCHOOLRD

93 GROTON SCHOOL RD

2 LONGVIEW CIR

18-312 11/21/2018

18-297 11/2/2018

18-318 11/29/2018

18-313 11/21/2018

18-294 11/1/2018

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

18-314 11/21/2018 16 MAIN ST.

18-315 11/26/2018 210W.MAINST.

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM

$295,000.00

$225,000.00

$520,000.00

49.08%

$12,000.00

$100,000.00

$70,000.00

$49,758.00

$43,857.00

$275,615.00

26.02%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$3,323.00

$1,837.00

$5,160.00

30.32%

$123.00

$0.00

$721.00

$512.00

$451.00

$1,807.00

10.62%

$129.00

$129.00

$258.00

7.52%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

18-321 11/29/2018 95 FITCHBURG RD.

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

DEMO

18-299 11/6/2018 67 GROTON SCHOOL RD

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

EEEE

18-319 11/29/2018 230 SNAKE HILL RD.

Summary for 'Type' = EEEE (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

$150,000.00

18-296 11/1/2018

18-320 11/29/2018

18-307 11/15/2018

18-305 11/13/2018

18-303 11/8/2018

18-306 11/15/2018

18-309 11/19/2018

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (7 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

27 GROVE ST

143 CENTRAL AVE

35 HIGHLAND AVE.

31 GROSVENOR ST.

9 ROSEWOOD AVE

17GROSVENORST.

7 GARDNER LA.

$150,000.00

14.16%

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

0.17%

$9,450.00

$13,707.00

$7,785.00

$8,900.00

$0.00

$14,980.00

$62.00

$54,884.00

5.18%

$1,854.00

$1,854.00

10.90%

$103.00

$103.00

0.67%

$31.00

$31.00

0.18%

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$6,498.00

$6,870.00

40.37%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

INSUL

18-317 11/29/2018

18-316 11/27/2018

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

18-304 11/9/2018

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

18-310 11/20/2018

18-308 11/19/2018

18-298 11/2/2018

18-302 11/8/2018

18-311 11/20/2018

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

51 MULBERRY CIR.

27 PINE RIDGE DR

43 FLETCHER ST.

2 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE.

65 GROTON SCHOOL RD

15ROBBINSRD,

10PINGRYWAY

12 CHURCH ST

$2,041.00

$3,005.00

$5,046.00

0.48%

$17,000.00

$17,000.00

1.60%

$8,984.00

$3,060.00

$13,926.00

$3,568.31

$5,554.00

$35,092.31

3.37%

$103.00

$103.00

$206.00

1.21%

$175.10

$175.10

7.03%

$103.00

$103.00

$140.00

$103.00

$103.00

$552.00

3.24%

$1,059,437.31 $17,016.10
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